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" 66-02-00000-0000000-00150
B 66-02-00000-0000000-00151
~166-02-00000-0000000-00
166-03-00312-5320100-00017

23,595.12
©1,459.00

-8,243.88
~ 7 160.00
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Account No.  133-0-15571-8

Account Name  asapisudunsdrudirsadiungy

Branch Name  NA PHRA LAN BR.

Ledger Balance 23,113,6932.45

Total OD Limit 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.60

Accrued Interest Receivable 3.60
Last Transaction Date 03-08-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria (o view/downioad

Transaction Date:From 61-07-20232 Time: -

Specific Period: Teday

Account Status  Active

Allas Name  asrinisulunsiiudiuadiungdy ER- ST

Currency  THB

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Inferest Payable

To 2i~07-2823 Time: -

23,113,683.45

0.00

.00

13,063.14

12
i3
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

23
24
25

03-07-2023
03-07-2023
03-07-2023
03-07-2023
03-07-2023
04-07-2023
04-07-2023
04-07-2023
05-07-2023
05-07-2023

05-07-2023

06-07-2023
06-07-2023
06-07-2023
06-07-2023
06-07-2023
07-07-2023
07-07-2023
07-07-2023
07-07-2023
07-07-2023

07-07-2023

10-07-2023
10-07-2023
10-07-2023

931004 BSD14 NHS0/200955

580678 SDCH

93999 BPSWT BanKlap Sarabu
93999 BPSWT BanKlap Sarabu
90180 OT0S TFR-1336011459
590793 QOTOS TFR-1336011459
580678 SDCH

90155 0TOS TFR-1336011459
580678 SDCH

90155 OTOS - TFR-1336011459
560281 SDCH

560281 0TOoS TFR-1336011459
90155 0T0S TFR-1336011459
90155 OTOS TFR-1336011459
90180 0T0S TFR-1336011459
580678 SDCH

90155 OT0S TFR-1336011459
90155 0T0S TFR-1336011459
90155 0T0S TFR-1336011459
90180 OTOS TFR-1336011459
590299 0T0S TFR-1336011459
590299 0T0S TFR-1336011459
590299 QT0S TFR-1336011459

2,100.00
12,682.00
-21,420.00
-40,000.00
-40,547.65
-1,015,500.00
16,153.00
-15,840.00
16,431.00
—2,300.(?'0

27,000.00

10,818.00
-9,100.00
-1,250.00
-7,320.00
-26,997.42
6,712.00
-3,505.00
-7,429.91
-40,830.00
-5,508.04

1,041,322.00

-17,700.00
-2,100.00
-200.00

23,089,960.49
23,102,642.49
23,081,222.49
23,041,222.49
23,000,674.84

21,985,174.84

22,001,327.84
21,985,487.84
22,001,918.84
21,999,618.84

22,026,618.84

22,037,436.84

22,028,336.84
22,027,086.84
22,019,766.84

21,992,769.42

21,999,481.42
21,995,976.42
21,988,546.51

21,947,716.51

21,942,208.47
22,983,530.47

22,965,830.47
22,963,730.47
22,963,530.47

108682
1273
0133
0133
0700
0133
1273
0700
1273
0700

0000

1273
1273
0700
0700
0700
1273
0700
0700
0700
0700

0000

0133
0133
0133



Sigiaiagiin

Htansacaan o -  besthntion B Inotine

26 10-07-2023 590299 SDCH 8,568.00 22,972,008.47 | 0133

27 10-07-2023 90155 0TOS TFR-1336011459 -3,267.00 22,968,831.47 0700
28 10-07-2023 90180 0T0S TFR-1336011459 -23,595.12 22,945236.35 0700
29 10-07-2023 9700 SPOSD fggGEB%"gOl 1,007,000.00 23,952,236.35 0000
30 11-07-2023 580678 SDCH 4,822.00 23,957,058.35 1273
31 11-07-2023 90155 oT0S TFR-1336011459 -9,220.00 23,947,838.35 0700
32 11-07-2023 90155 0T0S TFR-1336011459 -21,600.00 23,926,238.35 = 0700
33 11-07-2023 9700 SPOSD fg%';g%’gm 1,000.00 23,927,238.35 0000
34 12-07-2023 590299 0T0S TFR-1336011459 -396,891.00 23,530,347.35 0133
35 12-07-2023 590299 SDCH 19,866.00 23,550,213.35 0133
36 12-07-2023 9700 SPOSD e 58.20 23,550,271.55 = 0000
37 13-07-2023 510293 SDCH 8,983.00 23,559,254.55 1273
38 14-07-2023 931005 BSD14 NHS0/200955 780.00 23,560,034.55 108682
39 14-07-2023 580678 SDCH 4,196.00 23,564,230.55 1273
40 14-07-2023 90155 oT0S TFR-1336011459 -3,600.00 23,560,630.55 = 0700
41 17-07-2023 571202 SDCH 1,787.00 23,562,417.55 1273
42 17-07-2023 90155 0T0S TFR-1336011459 -9,200.00 23,553,217.55 0700
43 17-07-2023 90180 oT0S TFR-1336011459 -575.00 23,552,642.55 0700
44 18-07-2023 590292 0T0S TFR-1336011459 -297,000.00 23,255,642.55 | 0133
45 18-07-2023 590292 0TOS TFR-1336011459 -18,000.00 23,237,642.55 0133
46 18-07-2023 571202 SDCH 2,902.00 23,240,544.55 1273
47 18-07-2023 90180 oTOS TFR-1336011459 -6,367.93 23,234,176.62 0700
48 19-07-2023 580678 SDCH 1,160.00 23235336.62 1273
49 19-07-2023 9700 SPOSD ?ggs';g%'gm 54,600.00 23,289,936.62 0000
50 21-07-2023 590299 0T0S TFR-1336011459 -9,000.00 23,280,936.62 = 0133
51 21-07-2023 590299 0TOS TFR-1336011459 -4,450.00 23,276,486.62 0133
52 21-07-2023 590299 0T0S TFR-1336011459 -780.00 23,275,706.62 0133
53 21-07-2023 590299 SDCH 1,200.00 23,276,906.62 0133
54 24-07-2023 560281 SDCH 1,713.00 : 23,278,619.62 1273
55 25-07-2023 93999 BPSWT BanKlap Sarabu -10,140.00 23,268,479.62 0133
56 25-07-2023 93999 BPSWT BanKlap Sarabu -11,267.60 23,257,212.02 © 0133
57 25-07-2023 93999 BPSWT BanKlap Sarabu -171,060.00 23,086,152.02 0133
58 25-07-2023 93999 BPSWT BanKlap Sarabu -430,889.24 22,655,262.78 0133
59 25-07-2023 93999 BPSWT BanKlap Sarabu -35,800.00 22,619,462.78 0133
60  25-07-2023 90155 oTOS TFR-1336011459 -500.00 22,618,962.78 0700
61  25-07-2023 90155 oTOS TFR-1336011459 -2,792.81 22,616,169.97 0700
62 25-07-2023 90155 0TOS TFR-1336011459 -5,500.00 22,610,669.97 = 0700
63 25-07-2023 90180 0TOS TFR-1336011459 -6,392.69 22,604,277.28 0700
64 25-07-2023 9700 SPOSD fggsgg)&gm 10,161.54 22,614,438.82 0000
65 26-07-2023 931002 BSD14 ;f;"a /(2‘1(;6”0 g 1,064.00 22,615,502.82 108682
66  26-07-2023 K19294 PASWP i -32,686.00 22,582,816.82 0133
199000134300060001 : 382
67  26-07-2023 590299 oT0S TFR-1336011459 -7,000.00 22,575,816.82 0133
68  26-07-2023 590299 0T0S TFR-1336011459 -3,610.00 22,572,206.82 0133
69  26-07-2023 590299 0TOS TER-1336011459 -7,000.00 22,565,206.82 0133
70 26-07-2023 590299 0T0s TFR-1336011459 -17,820.00 22,547,386.82 0133
71 26-07-2023 590299 oT0S TFR-1336011459 -62,370.00 22,485,016.82 0133
72 26-07-2023 590299 SDCH 5,798.00 22,490,814.82 . 0133
73 26-07-2023 590299 oT0S TFR-1336011459 -257,823.76 22,232,991.06 0133
74 26-07-2023 590299 0T0S TFR-1336011459 -14,450.00 22,218,541.06 0133
75 26-07-2023 590299 0TOS TFR-1336011459 -69,800.00 22,148,741.06 0133

76 26-07-2023 90180 oT0S TFR-1336011459 -3,071.88 22,145,669.18 0700



77 26-07-2023

78 . 27-07-2023
79 27-07-2023
80 27-07-2023
81 27-07-2023

82 . 27-07-2023

9700

590299
590299

590299
90155

9700

SPOSD

OTOS
0TO0S
SDCH
QT0S

SPOSD

SPO From
1336008601

TFR-1336011459
TFR-1336011459

TFR-1336011459

SPO From
1336008601

Total :

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

1,265,226.22

-176,616.00
-63,360.00
1,190.00
-500.00

1,007,903.45

4,543,196.41

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

23,410,895.40 0000

23,234,279.40 0133
23,170,919.40 0133
23,172,109.40 : 0133
23,171,609.40 0700

24,179,512.85 0000

-3,451,544.05



